
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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41,771
1 369.50 302,242 15,456 3,379 0 162 0 2,686 44,457
2 371.54 315,501 13,259 3,335 0 256 0 2,757 47,214
3 372.25 320,164 4,663 5,014 0 265 0 4,656 51,870
4 373.18 326,308 6,144 6,659 0 278 0 6,084 57,954
5 374.55 335,434 9,126 6,569 0 272 0 6,058 64,012
6 375.93 344,715 9,281 6,514 0 271 0 5,875 69,887
7 377.99 359,076 14,361 6,757 0 278 0 6,178 76,065
8 379.69 370,918 11,842 6,387 0 304 0 5,820 81,885
9 382.07 387,729 16,811 9,453 0 201 0 11,635 93,520

10 383.30 396,523 8,794 3,340 0 217 0 2,852 96,372
11 384.04 401,848 5,325 0 0 225 0 -3,840 92,532
12 386.96 423,113 21,265 6,028 0 242 -25,000 -16,229 76,303
13 388.41 433,821 10,708 6,001 0 232 0 5,637 81,940
14 389.16 439,398 5,577 2,992 0 235 0 2,691 84,631
15 390.07 446,201 6,803 6,022 0 230 0 5,592 90,223
16 391.16 454,399 8,198 4,991 0 262 0 4,528 94,751
17 391.75 458,860 4,461 2,801 0 260 0 2,507 97,258
18 392.05 461,134 2,274 2,795 0 247 -25,000 -22,639 74,619
19 392.41 463,869 2,735 2,796 0 241 0 2,573 77,192
20 392.74 466,381 2,512 2,798 0 227 0 2,482 79,674
21 393.05 468,745 2,364 2,799 0 230 0 2,415 82,089
22 393.37 471,190 2,445 2,800 0 217 0 2,460 84,549
23 393.44 471,726 536 2,797 0 188 -25,000 -23,386 61,163
24 393.65 473,334 1,608 2,793 0 217 0 2,076 63,239
25 394.04 476,325 2,991 2,784 0 187 0 2,711 65,950
26 394.43 479,324 2,999 2,771 0 179 0 2,715 68,665
27 394.64 480,941 1,617 1,850 0 178 0 1,612 70,277
28 394.67 481,172 231 1,849 0 140 0 1,012 71,289
29 394.94 483,255 2,083 921 0 98 0 1,372 72,661
30 394.57 480,402 -2,853 927 0 36 0 -811 71,850

Totals 193,616 116,922 0 6,575 -75,000 30,079
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